       SC780
High-Precision Current Sensor
Copyright © 2017, Senko Micro Electronics co., Ltd                                                                                                                                                                 Senko Micro 1
Description
The SENKO SC780 is a fully integrated current sensor linear
IC in a new core-less package designed to sense AC and DC
currents up to 200 A. The Hall sensor technology also
incorporates common-mode field rejection to optimize

4. The Zenner or TVS diode is optional for protection purpose.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SC780
Reserved September 2017
Copyright © 2017, Senko Micro Electronics co., Ltd                                                                                                                                                                 Senko Micro 2
Order information
Part Number [1] Sensed Current
Direction
Primary Sampled
Current, IP (A)
Sensitivity Sens
(Typ.) (mV/A)
TOP (oC) Packing1
  SC780-050B-P   Bidirectional ±50 40
-40 to 150
P (PF)
  SC780-050U-P   Unidirectional 50 80
  SC780-100B-P   Bidirectional ±100 20
  SC780-100U-P   Unidirectional 100 40
  SC780-150B-P   Bidirectional ±150 13.33
-40 to 125
  SC780-150U-P   Unidirectional 150 26.66
  SC780-200B-P   Bidirectional ±200 10
-40 to 85
  SC780-200U-P   Unidirectional 200 20
  SC780-025B-S   Bidirectional ±25 80
-40 to 150
S (SF)
  SC780-040B-S   Bidirectional ±40 50
  SC780-050B-S   Bidirectional ±50 40
  SC780-080B-S   Bidirectional ±80 25
  SC780-100B-S   Bidirectional ±100 20
-40 to 125
  SC780-125B-S   Bidirectional ±125 16
*Any custom requirement, email to fae@senkomicro.com
Mark Description
S
SC 780